Alpenstadt City&Trail Samstag, 20. Mai 2023

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - M

1 176 1:50:31,16 Hans-Peter Innerhofer M Allg. AUT Salomon Running Team Austria 19:49,00 48:42,00 24:24,00
2 79 1:51:30,55 +59,38 Marc Durr M Allg. GER Salomon Running Team Germany 20:47,00 47:40,00 24:27,00
3 199 1:54:01,02 +3:29,86 Lukas Gasser M Allg. ITA Team Scarpa 20:48,00 49:36,00 24:00,00
4 90 1:55:06,52 +4:35,36 Sebastian Falkensteiner M Allg. AUT Dynafit Squad Team 21:01,00 51:43,00 24:16,00
5 78 1:55:59,78 +5:28,61 Sven Koch M Allg. GER Team adidas TERREX 20:16,00 51:12,00 25:33,00
6 74 1:56:54,34 +6:23,17 Tomas Farnik M Allg. CZE SALOMON TEAM 21:39,00 51:28,00 25:15,00
7 162 1:59:25,86 +8:54,69 Dominik Matt M AK30 AUT Salomon Running Team Austria 20:57,00 52:26,00 25:41,00
8 93 1:59:40,63 +9:09,46 Julius Ott M Allg. GER TSG Weinheim/hpc-trimaster 21:03,00 51:13,00 30:00,00
9 186 2:02:34,90 +12:03,73 Vincent Richrath M AK30 GER PSV Bonn Triathlon 22:37,00 54:42,00 25:45,00
10 227 2:02:53,84 +12:22,67 Florian Holzinger M AK40 GER TuS Feuchtwangen 22:22,00 54:38,00 25:18,00
11 99 2:03:21,01 +12:49,84 Maximilian Zeus M Allg. GER Salomon Running Team 19:56,00 54:19,00 30:59,00
12 91 2:03:26,33 +12:55,16 Nico Dalcolmo M Allg. Sul Scott Running 21:05,00 54:01,00 29:34,00
13 97 2:04:18,90 +13:47,73 Johannes Nussbaumer M Allg. AUT Salomon Running Team Austria 20:38,00 56:16,00 27:50,00
14 190 2:05:08,95 +14:37,78 Johannes Wingenfeld M Allg. GER 21:48,00 55:29,00 28:41,00
15 116 2:06:27,87 +15:56,70 Ruben Hawer M Allg. BEL 21:40,00 53:34,00 28:55,00
16 171 2:07:55,17 +17:24,06 Florian Schmid M Allg. GER draht3sel 22:56,00 53:04,00 31:16,00
17 192 2:08:29,02 +17:57,85 Thomas Jobstl M Allg. AUT 21:47,00 57:21,00 25:38,00
18 1248 2:09:55,91 +19:24,74 Moritz Mayer M Allg. AUT Fischer Sports GmbH 23:33,00 58:32,00 25:33,00
19 165 2:10:46,77 +20:15,60 Martin Mattle M AK30 AUT Salomon Running Team 20:21,00 56:30,00 33:58,00
20 207 2:11:39,63 +21:08,46 Josef Grundbichler M Allg. AUT Salzburg Trailrunning Festival 21:46,00 1:02:43,00 27:27,00
21 187 2:12:23,24 +21:52,08 Jan Peterzelt M Allg. GER Dresdner SC 1898 24:01,00 58:07,00 29:26,00
22 28 2:12:37,17 +22:06,09 Johann Obermiiller M AK30 GER team hypoxicum 22:44,00 59:21,00 29:21,00
23 157 2:12:38,82 +22:07,65 Tom Wagner M AK40 AUT Salomon Running Team Germany 24:19,00 1:00:42,00 26:54,00
24 32 2:13:20,19 +22:49,02 Klaus Estermaier M AK50 GER LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 23:15,00 1:01:30,00 27:47,00
25 236 2:13:25,15 +22:53,99 Daniel Pickl M AK40 GER SC Anger 23:06,00 59:11,00 30:03,00
26 133 2:13:28,27 +22:57,10 Markus Stock M AK50 AUT Skiklub Bischofshofen - Dynafit 25:17,00 1:00:34,00 27:16,00
27 60 2:13:42,05 +23:10,88 Lennart Brandenburg M AK30 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 21:39,00 1:00:01,00 32:28,00
28 233 2:14:00,86 +23:29,69 Jakob Stenzel M Allg. GER PT Stenzel 22:36,00 57:50,00 33:31,00
29 70 2:15:30,59 +24:59,42 Martin Schedler M AK40 GER Salomon Running Team Germany 23:26,00 1:00:57,00 31:23,00
30 9 2:15:49,02 +25:17,85 Niam Macdonald M Allg. NZL Wellington Scottish Athletics Club 22:09,00 1:00:35,00 30:19,00
31 75 2:16:54,73 +26:23,56 Matthias Baur M Allg. GER Salomon Running 22:50,00 1:02:53,00 30:45,00
32 153 2:18:20,93 +27:49,76 Balthasar Laireiter M AK40 AUT Team Salzburg Trailrunning Festival 25:14,00 1:05:52,00 25:15,00
33 201 2:20:56,82 +30:25,65 Helge Rosner M AK30 GER GebJgBrig 23 25:12,00 58:45,00 33:00,00
34 144 2:22:25,33 +31:54,17 Aaron Schohn M Allg. GER Salomon Running Team Germany 24:35,00 1:05:22,00 29:13,00
35 145 2:22:57,79 +32:26,62 Benno Gradl M Allg. GER 27:29,00 1:04:12,00 27:51,00
36 12 2:23:11,77 +32:40,60 Philipp Koch M Allg. GER twopeaksendurance 23:50,00 1:02:08,00 28:28,00
37 124 2:23:59,30 +33:28,13 Frederik Niessen M Allg. GER 25:23,00 1:00:52,00 33:52,00
38 1136 2:24:54,01 +34:22,84 Alois Hundseder M AK40 GER 25:55,00 1:05:37,00 29:10,00
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39 72 2:25:00,74 +34:29,57 Arne-Christian Wolff M AK30 GER téN(? peaks endurance powered by 24:08,00 1:06:14,00 34:22,00
alomon
40 159 2:25:27,10 +34:55,93 Simon Hell M AK30 AUT Salzburg Trailrunning Festival Team 25:12,00 1:06:57,00 28:56,00
41 226 2:26:12,09 +35:40,92 Daniel Grundner M AK30 AUT JgB8 26:39,00 1:02:54,00 31:44,00
42 95 2:26:51,52 +36:20,35 David Peyerl M AK30 GER Kirchenmaler Stein Racing Team 25:06,00 1:04:23,00 31:21,00
43 8 2:27:04,17 +36:33,03 Florentin Fischer M Allg. GER 25:39,00 1:02:11,00 34:19,00
44 184 2:27:25,70 +36:54,53 Louis Wachsmann M Allg. GER Pailmagazin x Salomon Trail Rookie 25:24,00 1:05:04,00 34:37,00
eam
45 156 2:28:15,63 +37:44,46 Thomas Wimmer M AK30 AUT Hg- Ostkaiser 25:04,00 1:07:26,00 30:56,00
46 249 2:28:57,93 +38:26,76 Stefan Holzner M AK50 GER TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 25:06,00 1:04:29,00 37:05,00
47 212 2:29:09,99 +38:38,82 Marvin Caspari M Allg. GER Hochgebirgsjagerzug Mittenwald 25:14,00 1:06:14,00 32:56,00
48 239 2:29:24,87 +38:53,70 Johannes Strohmaier M Allg. GER RSV Freilassing Triathlon 23:54,00 1:05:24,00 32:28,00
49 102 2:29:40,43 +39:09,26 Bernhard Reiter M AK40 GER Wonneberg 25:50,00 1:05:43,00 34:15,00
50 34 2:29:57,50 +39:26,33 Benedikt Detsch M u20 GER Salomon Running Team 25:45,00 1:05:30,00 33:15,00
51 87 2:31:07,63 +40:36,46 Michal Farnik M AK50 CZE 26:23,00 1:07:25,00 33:48,00
52 16 2:31:43,26 +41:12,09 Richard Utzmeier M Allg. GER 25:02,00 1:05:49,00 34:48,00
53 217 2:32:07,29 +41:36,13 Hannes Honig M Allg. GER SV Reut 25:21,00 1:09:20,00 35:08,00
54 168 2:32:18,29 +41:47,12 Maximilian Hamberger M Allg. GER 25:16,00 1:08:44,00 36:22,00
55 58 2:33:29,34 +42:58,17 Lukas Kroif3 M Allg. GER 25:21,00 1:07:02,00 36:06,00
56 210 2:33:36,74 +43:05,57 Andrej Wagner M AK40 GER 25:23,00 1:04:53,00 38:52,00
57 219 2:33:56,23 +43:25,06 Samuel Vorbach M Allg. GER 25:58,00 1:08:12,00 33:27,00
58 134 2:34:04,38 +43:33,21 Markus Mair M AK40 GER Radsport Hungerhuber Trostberg 25:18,00 1:06:11,00 38:56,00
59 208 2:35:34,78 +45:03,62 Niclas Steinmaf3l M Allg. GER 25:44,00 1:05:55,00 34:35,00
60 154 2:35:38,53 +45:07,36 Markus Kurtz M AK30 GER 27:46,00 1:07:36,00 35:55,00
61 242 2:35:57,87 +45:26,70 Harald Zenz M AK40 AUT Ziaga RC 27:22,00 1:08:38,00 34:40,00
62 35 2:37:23,42 +46:52,26 Jonathan Reichl M Allg. GER 26:32,00 1:11:41,00 35:54,00
63 73 2:38:27,55 +47:56,39 David Ludwig M Allg. GER Two Peaks Endurance 26:14,00 1:05:45,00 37:08,00
64 64 2:38:32,16 +48:00,99 Anton Schéfer M AK40 GER WSC Bayerisch Gmain 25:41,00 1:16:58,00 31:29,00
65 234 2:39:07,62 +48:36,45 Marcus Donat M AK30 GER Trailcamp 29:27,00 1:11:09,00 34:10,00
66 33 2:39:07,64 +48:36,47 Manuel Desch M AK40 AUT 26:25,00 1:10:08,00 35:11,00
67 139 2:39:34,34 +49:03,17 Hagen Voigt M Allg. GER X-Runners Jena 25:43,00 1:11:47,00 36:21,00
68 150 2:42:20,96 +51:49,79 Dmitrii Shaulskii M AK30 RUS 24:37,00 1:11:25,00 40:14,00
69 1135 2:42:52,80 +52:21,64 Johann Wolfgruber M AK50 GER 28:05,00 1:10:40,00 38:17,00
70 203 2:44:47,30 +54:16,13 Christoph Scharf M AK30 GER 28:25,00 1:08:27,00 36:33,00
71 146 2:44:56,04 +54:24,87 Benedikt Ritter M AK30 GER DAV Miihldorf 26:18,00 1:11:23,00 35:36,00
72 136 2:45:00,24 +54:29,07 Moritz Schrenk M Allg. GER 27:03,00 1:13:33,00 39:14,00
73 238 2:45:47,50 +55:16,33 Florian Reiter M AK30 AUT Trailrunningcoach.com 28:38,00 1:13:40,00 35:08,00
74 152 2:46:03,59 +55:32,43 Rainer Hauke M AK50 GER GebJgBrig 23 27:07,00 1:12:53,00 35:37,00
75 141 2:46:38,10 +56:06,93 Wolfgang Ostertag M AK30 GER DAV Berchtesgaden 27:14,00 1:08:48,00 41:13,00
76 10 2:46:42,09 +56:10,92 Jonatan ezequiel dittieri M AK40 ARG Pauluzak Trail Running Team 27:16,00 1:17:24,00 34:42,00
77 163 2:46:55,87 +56:24,71 Sebastian Schwaiger M Allg. GER 27:52,00 1:14:29,00 36:54,00
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78 228 2:47:06,72 +56:35,55 Johannes Michael Vogler M Allg. GER 26:51,00 1:13:45,00 40:49,00
79 51 2:47:17,17 +56:46,02 Gaspar Martinez M AK30 ESP 30:14,00 1:13:38,00 36:17,00
80 247 2:48:04,60 +57:33,43 Karl Mangelberger M AK40 AUT RC ZIAGA 28:21,00 1:14:59,00 37:43,00
81 225 2:48:08,45 +57:37,28 Fabian Hilz M Allg. GER ASICS Frontrunner Austria/Trall 28:18,00 1:16:40,00 35:43,00
Community Salzburg
82 43 2:48:19,65 +57:48,48 Carlo Pfander M Allg. GER 25:59,00 1:10:34,00 45:02,00
83 137 2:48:21,69 +57:50,52 Philipp Heimann M AK30 GER GebJgBrig 23 30:12,00 1:14:03,00 38:27,00
84 110 2:49:35,70 +59:04,53 Andreas Eberhardt M AK50 GER Vinylea-Records Freilassing 27:55,00 1:18:32,00 35:56,00
85 118 2:49:42,91 +59:11,74 Patrick Wagner M Allg. GER 28:58,00 1:12:16,00 40:21,00
86 170 2:50:05,29 +59:34,12 Alexander Plotz M AK50 GER 28:31,00 1:17:03,00 38:31,00
87 183 2:50:05,99 +59:34,83 Hubi Markert M AK30 GER FitLine 25:55,00 1:18:13,00 38:22,00
88 151 2:50:19,25 +59:48,08 Sebastian Kecht M AK30 GER TSV Bergen Trailrunning 26:23,00 1:17:43,00 39:47,00
89 125 2:50:34,67 +1:00:03,50 Nils Amrell M AK30 GER Team Kliniken Sudostbayern 28:19,00 1:13:34,00 36:00,00
90 41 2:52:06,38 +1:01:35,21 Tim Weckerle M AK40 GER TSV Winhoring 29:25,00 1:17:10,00 35:35,00
91 182 2:53:06,39 +1:02:35,22 Thorsten Schwarz M AK50 GER Hofbrauhaus Traunstein 27:46,00 1:14:08,00 44:37,00
92 248 2:53:10,31 +1:02:39,14 Andreas Gaisreiter M AK40 AUT Thundorf 31:07,00 1:16:11,00 34:38,00
93 67 2:53:31,34 +1:03:00,17 Lars Schweizer M AK30 GER th(I) peaks endurance powered by 26:13,00 1:18:08,00 46:49,00
alomon
94 245 2:53:41,79 +1:03:10,63 Craig Barth M AK40 NzZL 28:39,00 1:20:41,00 38:58,00
95 185 2:54:53,03 +1:04:21,86 Lukas Bender M Allg. GER GebJgBrig 23 26:15,00 1:19:23,00 41:21,00
96 1137 2:55:11,41 +1:04:40,24 Thomas Nawratil M AK30 GER SV Ruhpolding 29:47,00 1:21:04,00 38:21,00
97 1244 2:55:23,54 +1:04:52,37 Julian Koller M AK30 AUT 30:05,00 1:19:29,00 36:59,00
98 25 2:56:14,33 +1:05:43,16 Agon Gashi M AK40 XKS 30:19,00 1:20:20,00 38:44,00
99 175 2:56:56,11 +1:06:24,94 Georg Smoliner M AK30 AUT Diabetes&Sport Trailrunning / Salomon ~ 31:58,00 1:19:10,00 36:36,00
Brandstoestore Salzburg
100 123 2:57:53,63 +1:07:22,46 Andreas Tippelt M AK50 GER CSU Bad Reichenhall 30:07,00 1:24:47,00 38:29,00
101 22 2:58:07,65 +1:07:36,48 Marcus Stumpf M AK40 GER TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 29:07,00 1:16:47,00 43:03,00
102 230 2:58:47,98 +1:08:16,82 Christian Zinecker M AK40 GER 29:17,00 1:20:16,00 39:32,00
103 105 2:59:12,91 +1:08:41,74 Alexander Plotzki M AK30 GER CSU Bad Reichenhall 29:25,00 1:20:51,00 40:45,00
104 1238 2:59:55,30 +1:09:24,13 Christian Michael Grundner M AK30 AUT 29:51,00 1:17:54,00 39:19,00
105 62 3:00:38,64 +1:10:07,48 Alexander Taxacher M AK40 AUT 32:32,00 1:22:10,00 38:52,00
106 231 3:00:47,45 +1:10:16,28 Daniel Pichl M AK30 GER 28:39,00 1:27:23,00 43:04,00
107 127 3:01:31,20 +1:11:00,03 Matthias Zimmermann M Allg. GER SuB_Oiztal 31:39,00 1:19:27,00 38:47,00
108 19 3:02:58,08 +1:12:26,91 Stefan Keppler M AK40 GER SV Oberkollbach 26:55,00 1:24:51,00 44:07,00
109 40 3:03:31,15 +1:12:59,99 Karl Gebauer M AK40 GER LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 28:44,00 1:22:18,00 40:10,00
110 224 3:04:07,83 +1:13:36,66 Markus Myrt M AK40 GER TV 1868 Burghausen 28:51,00 1:24:39,00 38:21,00
111 61 3:04:13,06 +1:13:41,89 Tomas Bicik M AK50 CZE 28:41,00 1:24:09,00 46:40,00
112 1246 3:04:15,97 +1:13:44,80 Mark Dast M AK50 GER 34:39,00 1:21:44,00 39:37,00
113 173 3:04:22,32 +1:13:51,16 Matthias Havel M AK40 GER GebJgBrig 23 30:59,00 1:21:56,00 41:59,00
114 17 3:05:22,68 +1:14:51,51 Jakob Romstotter M AK40 GER 29:59,00 1:24:32,00 39:18,00
115 23 3:05:40,02 +1:15:08,85 Rene Haslbeck M AK30 GER Laufarena Allgau / #Skinfitcrew 27:36,00 1:25:36,00 43:23,00
116 250 3:07:43,98 +1:17:12,81 Chris Klein M AK30 GER 32:11,00 1:24:11,00 47:49,00
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117 232 3:07:44,39 +1:17:13,22 Matthias Kron M AK40 GER 31:57,00 1:25:37,00 41:45,00
118 188 3:07:48,02 +1:17:16,85 Michael Lindimaier M AK30 GER 30:13,00 1:25:29,00 42:45,00
119 114 3:08:48,90 +1:18:17,73 Rinus Struijk M AK50 NED Bike Friends Salzburg 31:06,00 1:25:24,00 46:00,00
120 1232 3:10:09,66 +1:19:38,49 Thorsten Walz M AK40 GER 31:34,00 1:25:23,00 43:05,00
121 214 3:11:24,18 +1:20:53,01 Mirko Schohn M AK50 GER SC Bobing 30:39,00 1:26:16,00 43:25,00
122 181 3:13:02,15 +1:22:30,98 Aleandro Angaran M u20 GER 30:18,00 1:16:37,00 49:23,00
123 85 3:13:27,94 +1:22:56,77 martin schwencker M AK50 GER 35:23,00 1:26:53,00 42:18,00
124 1247 3:14:09,35 +1:23:38,18 Christian Kranz M AK30 GER 33:42,00 1:23:56,00 46:09,00
125 206 3:14:22,21 +1:23:51,04 Markus Buchmann M AK40 GER Trail Community Salzburg 32:07,00 1:22:11,00 43:52,00
126 76 3:14:51,45 +1:24:20,29 Maximilian Ruttinger M AK30 GER 31:36,00 1:34:18,00 41:30,00
127 220 3:14:55,79 +1:24:24,62 Fabian Fischer M AK30 GER 31:13,00 1:26:17,00 42:57,00
128 1240 3:15:04,82 +1:24:33,65 Fabian Furtmeier M AK30 GER 34:11,00 1:25:23,00 42:42,00
129 218 3:15:38,42 +1:25:07,25 Mike Klinger M AK50 GER Hoizland-Uaschl 32:17,00 1:26:29,00 44:48,00
130 147 3:15:59,97 +1:25:28,80 Siegfried Scherer M AK60 AUT riap-sport 30:36,00 1:22:28,00 50:37,00
131 113 3:17:48,27 +1:27:17,10 Tobias Rink M AK40 GER GebJgBrig 23 33:04,00 1:31:01,00 42:46,00
132 15 3:21:28,53 +1:30:57,37 Christian Steyerer M AK40 GER 30:59,00 1:32:42,00 43:38,00
133 200 3:21:51,66 +1:31:20,50 Thomas Sacher M AK50 GER SALOMON/WILLLPOWER 30:04,00 1:30:14,00 52:16,00
134 240 3:22:32,44 +1:32:01,27 Enrico Staps M AK40 GER GebJgBrig 23 32:55,00 1:31:04,00 46:56,00
135 246 3:27:25,58 +1:36:54,41 René Grozinger M AK40 GER VdHBF 33:31,00 1:34:13,00 49:23,00
136 44 3:29:58,31 +1:39:27,14 Gregor Behlen M AK40 GER jaeger-der-berge.de 34:56,00 1:39:06,00 41:15,00
137 235 3:30:05,69 +1:39:34,52 Andreas Immig M AK40 GER 30:38,00 1:43:37,00 47:06,00
138 7 3:31:17,84 +1:40:46,68 Bernhard Hoffmann M AK40 GER 32:38,00 1:33:03,00 51:31,00
139 164 3:31:19,91 +1:40:48,74 Christoph Stundner M AK30 AUT Diabetes & Sport Trailrunning Austria 32:00,00 1:44:08,00 40:21,00
140 18 3:33:43,33 +1:43:12,16 Michael Zeller M AK50 Sul STB 32:12,00 1:40:47,00 50:21,00
141 197 3:36:24,57 +1:45:53,40 Jan Tengler M u20 GER Landshut lauft 30:59,00 1:35:26,00 59:57,00
142 104 3:40:24,43 +1:49:53,26 Martin Casaubon M AK40 CAN 32:33,00 1:45:01,00 52:38,00
143 128 3:42:45,30 +1:52:14,13 Michi Zelzer M Allg. GER Nooffseason 28:47,00 1:35:44,00 55:50,00
144 202 3:43:14,62 +1:52:43,46 Herbert Kirchmaier M AK40 AUT Team Kirchmaier 32:08,00 1:31:41,00 59:09,00
145 1245 3:48:42,37 +1:58:11,20 Andreas Winter M AK40 AUT 33:47,00 1:47:16,00 50:03,00
146 178 3:49:57,47 +1:59:26,30 Michael Giindel M AK30 GER 37:39,00 1:40:11,00 53:13,00
147 106 3:54:18,47 +2:03:47,30 Tom Sprenzinger M AK50 GER TSG Postminster 33:21,00 1:50:11,00 53:51,00
148 57 3:58:25,44 +2:07:54,27 Tino Preul3 M AK40 GER 34:10,00 1:54:25,00 59:51,00
149 189 4:07:49,71 +2:17:18,54 Helmut Hildebrandt M AK60 GER 33:27,00 1:54:12,00 1:06:27,00
150 120 4:08:17,89 +2:17:46,73 Christian Tonne M AK50 GER 34:25,00 1:53:55,00 1:06:57,00
151 195 4:08:21,15 +2:17:49,98 Sebastian Tengler M AK40 GER Landshut lauft 37:13,00 2:00:42,00 56:58,00
152 6 4:11:41,33 +2:21:10,16 Anton Fichtner M AK30 AUT SSC GroRRgmain 36:12,00 1:48:13,00 1:09:51,00
153 223 4:22:05,07 +2:31:33,90 Matthias Schweizer M AK40 GER METAKOM RACING TEAM 35:36,00 1:55:30,00 1:00:17,00
154 1236 4:22:47,45 +2:32:16,28 Henning Klingbeil M AK50 AUT Salomon 35:51,00 2:12:29,00 1:05:40,00
155 1234 4:32:52,67 +2:42:21,50 Holger Seidel M AK40 GER Salomon 37:06,00 2:11:46,00 1:06:00,00
156 142 4:33:04,58 +2:42:33,41 Hubert Utzmeier M AK50 GER Barbara's Krautereck 42:20,00 2:06:37,00 1:05:53,00
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Trailrun - Hochstaufen - W

1 1243 2:17:30,62 Lilly Becker w Allg. GER 26:21,00 59:28,00 28:33,00
2 161 2:17:35,25 +04,62 Martina Bilora w Allg. ITA La Sportiva team 23:43,00 1:05:45,00 28:33,00
3 198 2:18:11,04 +40,38 Marion Leiberich W AK30 GER 23:31,00 1:00:56,00 33:24,00
4 177 2:20:47,52 +3:16,89 Claudia Rosegger w AK40 AUT KollandTopSport Gaal 24:57,00 1:05:39,00 28:59,00
5 126 2:23:09,75 +5:39,12 Katarina Lovrantova w AK30 SVK 23:55,00 1:04:20,00 32:25,00
6 80 2:23:37,02 +6:06,40 Anja Kobs w AK40 GER TSV Alling 23:37,00 1:02:55,00 35:26,00
7 172 2:25:34,73 +8:04,10 Juliane RoRler w Allg. GER TG Viktoria Augsburg 25:12,00 1:05:17,00 32:50,00
8 82 2:26:54,63 +9:24,07 claudia sieder w AK30 ITA 25:34,00 1:07:09,00 31:36,00
9 148 2:29:09,05 +11:38,42 Anna Michel W Allg. GER Karpos/DAV Berchtesgaden 26:54,00 1:06:50,00 33:08,00
10 63 2:34:21,86 +16:51,23 Saskia Welzig w Allg. AUT 27:22,00 1:12:37,00 30:59,00
11 174 2:35:40,59 +18:09,96 Laura Basile W Allg. ITA Gruppo Escursionisti Falchi Olginatesi 25:32,00 1:12:05,00 35:55,00
12 211 2:38:51,82 +21:21,20 Annika Seefeld W Allg. GER Falke - Sparda Team Rechberghausen 25:39,00 1:08:21,00 39:06,00
13 205 2:42:29,10 +24:58,48 Meg Lane w Allg. USA Salomon Deutschland 25:45,00 1:14:47,00 38:00,00
14 1249 2:42:35,89 +25:05,26 Sabrina Prager w AK30 GER LG Passau 25:56,00 1:11:50,00 42:42,00
15 24 2:46:05,30 +28:34,67 Jana Klaiber w Allg. GER 27:21,00 1:14:28,00 35:52,00
16 37 2:48:50,50 +31:19,88 Celine Riel w Allg. GER SC TV Gefrees 28:52,00 1:22:15,00 32:49,00
17 20 2:53:09,65 +35:39,02 Carmen Keppler w AK40 GER SV Oberkollbach 28:49,00 1:19:47,00 40:18,00
18 241 2:53:36,17 +36:05,54 Anna Scherer w Allg. AUT 29:06,00 1:22:02,00 33:45,00
19 98 2:55:08,39 +37:37,77 Veronika John w AK30 GER Berghasen 31:29,00 1:19:14,00 38:00,00
20 229 2:56:33,72 +39:03,09 Lena-Marie Conrad w AK30 GER 30:17,00 1:22:50,00 37:11,00
21 167 2:59:59,05 +42:28,42 Lisa Hutter w AK30 AUT Salomon / USC Abersee 30:24,00 1:26:13,00 37:07,00
22 77 3:00:43,31 +43:12,69 Daniela Lorenz w AK30 GER 29:43,00 1:19:41,00 45:52,00
23 26 3:01:17,52 +43:46,89 Johanna Meuser w AK30 GER GebJgBrig 23 29:26,00 1:21:59,00 40:59,00
24 158 3:01:47,68 +44:17,05 Nina Koch w AK40 GER Salomon Running Team Germany 31:22,00 1:25:02,00 38:47,00
25 130 3:04:19,91 +46:49,28 Farina Romer w AK30 GER TSV Berchtesgaden 27:48,00 1:17:43,00 48:13,00
26 88 3:04:36,14 +47:05,52 Karolina Farnikova w Allg. CZE 30:35,00 1:22:54,00 41:23,00
27 1 3:04:58,72 +47:28,09 Maren Bérsdamm w AK30 GER 30:42,00 1:23:09,00 43:13,00
28 29 3:05:18,96 +47:48,34 Bettina Stockl w AK30 GER DAV Miihldorf 30:32,00 1:18:51,00 47:37,00
29 1239 3:05:32,25 +48:01,62 Lisa Rohrbacher W Allg. GER 32:34,00 1:20:43,00 44:37,00
30 42 3:05:48,85 +48:18,23 Marion Lobensommer w AK30 GER 33:53,00 1:23:45,00 40:39,00
31 45 3:05:49,95 +48:19,33 Annemarie Knollhuber w Allg. GER DAV Miihldorf 30:31,00 1:23:07,00 42:43,00
32 196 3:06:48,33 +49:17,71 Yara Tengler w Allg. GER Landshut lauft 30:03,00 1:25:33,00 42:42,00
33 213 3:07:48,45 +50:17,83 Alexandra Korn w AK40 GER Holzland Uaschl 32:17,00 1:23:16,00 44:11,00
34 11 3:09:15,32 +51:44,69 Alicia Gabriela Anahi Galbicka W AK30 ARG Pauluzak Trail Running Team 30:45,00 1:25:33,00 46:38,00
35 14 3:12:58,03 +55:27,41 Isabella Steyerer w AK30 GER 32:42,00 1:24:47,00 45:44,00
36 216 3:14:12,99 +56:42,37 Rebecca Eder w AK30 GER 29:10,00 1:32:33,00 41:27,00
37 138 3:14:26,25 +56:55,62 Antonia Erpel w Allg. GER X-Runners Jena 29:05,00 1:23:44,00 44:56,00
38 237 3:15:05,04 +57:34,41 Claudia Wiersch w AK30 GER 34:13,00 1:25:21,00 42:44,00
39 243 3:18:44,30 +1:01:13,68 Giulietta Cavazzuti w Allg. GER 33:01,00 1:27:44,00 44:41,00
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40 111
41 180
42 50
43 129
44 1250
45 65
46 108
47 1241
48 1242
49 179
50 119
51 1237
52 222
53 56
54 117
55 21
56 1235
57 193
58 209
59 1233

3:19:28,45
3:20:02,33
3:20:46,36
3:28:18,32
3:30:05,77
3:33:43,85
3:34:40,08
3:39:38,23
3:39:38,61
3:49:56,87
3:54:04,34
3:55:11,22
3:58:11,03
3:58:25,87
4:04:59,03
4:22:04,53
4:22:22,60
4:22:22,95
4:23:17,45
4:33:01,16

+1:01:57,83
+1:02:31,70
+1:03:15,73
+1:10:47,70
+1:12:35,14
+1:16:13,23
+1:17:09,46
+1:22:07,60
+1:22:07,99
+1:32:26,25
+1:36:33,71
+1:37:40,60
+1:40:40,37
+1:40:55,25
+1:47:28,41
+2:04:33,90
+2:04:51,98
+2:04:52,33
+2:05:46,83
+2:15:30,54

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - M U20

Elisabeth Fuchsreiter
Sandra Holte

llona Gerl

Katia Wanish
Belinda Uhrmacher
Stefanie Sblewski
Janneke Holzner
Sabine Szemeredi
Bianca Wagner
Melanie Carbonari
Carolin Lupprian
Alexandra Mittelstadt
Petra Peterman
Rebecca PreuRl
Anna-Theresa Lorenzen
Lea Marie Bartsch
Laura Kruse

Lea Kruse

Christina Etzer
Nicole Plomer

S8

Allg.

AK30
AK30
Allg.

AK30
AK30
AK30
AK40
AK30
AK30
Allg.

AK30
AK30
AK40
AK30
Allg.

Allg.

Allg.

AK30
AK50

TSV Schmiden
Peppex Sports Team

SRC Munich

YOLO Crew

Runtimes

Salomon

Bevegt.de
Glocknerblick Kaprun
Salomon

34:42,00
32:06,00
30:22,00
28:45,00
29:58,00
31:41,00
36:32,00
36:54,00
37:05,00
37:43,00
36:16,00
31:08,00
34:11,00
34:20,00
35:05,00
36:04,00
35:37,00
35:41,00
39:41,00
38:27,00

1:26:00,00
1:31:30,00
1:34:27,00
1:47:27,00
1:44:12,00
1:41:04,00
1:40:42,00
1:40:23,00
1:41:20,00
1:40:01,00
1:51:41,00
1:56:18,00
1:53:13,00
1:54:11,00
2:04:13,00
2:06:16,00
1:55:07,00
1:54:57,00
1:58:32,00
2:10:15,00

43:05,00
48:50,00
46:44,00
45:44,00
47:11,00
53:33,00
48:46,00
49:46,00
48:39,00
53:16,00
55:14,00
58:02,00
58:22,00
59:54,00
52:04,00
1:01:40,00
1:20:17,00
1:20:22,00
1:07:42,00
1:06:11,00

1 34
2 181
3 197

2:29:57,50
3:13:02,15
3:36:24,57

+43:04,65
+1:06:27,07

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - M Allg.

Benedikt Detsch
Aleandro Angaran
Jan Tengler

GER
GER
GER

Salomon Running Team

Landshut lauft

25:45,00
30:18,00
30:59,00

1:05:30,00
1:16:37,00
1:35:26,00

33:15,00
49:23,00
59:57,00

1 176 1:50:31,16 Hans-Peter Innerhofer M Allg. AUT Salomon Running Team Austria 19:49,00 48:42,00 24:24,00
2 79 1:51:30,55 +59,38 Marc Durr M Allg. GER Salomon Running Team Germany 20:47,00 47:40,00 24:27,00
3 199 1:54:01,02 +3:29,86 Lukas Gasser M Allg. ITA Team Scarpa 20:48,00 49:36,00 24:00,00
4 90 1:55:06,52 +4:35,36 Sebastian Falkensteiner M Allg. AUT Dynafit Squad Team 21:01,00 51:43,00 24:16,00
5 78 1:55:59,78 +5:28,61 Sven Koch M Allg. GER Team adidas TERREX 20:16,00 51:12,00 25:33,00
6 74 1:56:54,34 +6:23,17 Tomas Farnik M Allg. CZE SALOMON TEAM 21:39,00 51:28,00 25:15,00
7 93 1:59:40,63 +9:09,46 Julius Ott M Allg. GER TSG Weinheim/hpc-trimaster 21:03,00 51:13,00 30:00,00
8 99 2:03:21,01 +12:49,84 Maximilian Zeus M Allg. GER Salomon Running Team 19:56,00 54:19,00 30:59,00
9 91 2:03:26,33 +12:55,16 Nico Dalcolmo M Allg. Sul Scott Running 21:05,00 54:01,00 29:34,00
10 97 2:04:18,90 +13:47,73 Johannes Nussbaumer M Allg. AUT Salomon Running Team Austria 20:38,00 56:16,00 27:50,00
11 190 2:05:08,95 +14:37,78 Johannes Wingenfeld M Allg. GER 21:48,00 55:29,00 28:41,00
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12 116 2:06:27,87 +15:56,70 Ruben Hawer M Allg. BEL 21:40,00 53:34,00 28:55,00
13 171 2:07:55,17 +17:24,06 Florian Schmid M Allg. GER draht3sel 22:56,00 53:04,00 31:16,00
14 192 2:08:29,02 +17:57,85 Thomas Jobstl M Allg. AUT 21:47,00 57:21,00 25:38,00
15 1248 2:09:55,91 +19:24,74 Moritz Mayer M Allg. AUT Fischer Sports GmbH 23:33,00 58:32,00 25:33,00
16 207 2:11:39,63 +21:08,46 Josef Grundbichler M Allg. AUT Salzburg Trailrunning Festival 21:46,00 1:02:43,00 27:27,00
17 187 2:12:23,24 +21:52,08 Jan Peterzelt M Allg. GER Dresdner SC 1898 24:01,00 58:07,00 29:26,00
18 233 2:14:00,86 +23:29,69 Jakob Stenzel M Allg. GER PT Stenzel 22:36,00 57:50,00 33:31,00
19 9 2:15:49,02 +25:17,85 Niam Macdonald M Allg. NZL Wellington Scottish Athletics Club 22:09,00 1:00:35,00 30:19,00
20 75 2:16:54,73 +26:23,56 Matthias Baur M Allg. GER Salomon Running 22:50,00 1:02:53,00 30:45,00
21 144 2:22:25,33 +31:54,17 Aaron Schohn M Allg. GER Salomon Running Team Germany 24:35,00 1:05:22,00 29:13,00
22 145 2:22:57,79 +32:26,62 Benno Gradl M Allg. GER 27:29,00 1:04:12,00 27:51,00
23 12 2:23:11,77 +32:40,60 Philipp Koch M Allg. GER twopeaksendurance 23:50,00 1:02:08,00 28:28,00
24 124 2:23:59,30 +33:28,13 Frederik Niessen M Allg. GER 25:23,00 1:00:52,00 33:52,00
25 8 2:27:04,17 +36:33,03 Florentin Fischer M Allg. GER 25:39,00 1:02:11,00 34:19,00
26 184 2:27:25,70 +36:54,53 Louis Wachsmann M Allg. GER Pailmagazin x Salomon Trail Rookie 25:24,00 1:05:04,00 34:37,00
eam
27 212 2:29:09,99 +38:38,82 Marvin Caspari M Allg. GER Hochgebirgsjagerzug Mittenwald 25:14,00 1:06:14,00 32:56,00
28 239 2:29:24,87 +38:53,70 Johannes Strohmaier M Allg. GER RSV Freilassing Triathlon 23:54,00 1:05:24,00 32:28,00
29 16 2:31:43,26 +41:12,09 Richard Utzmeier M Allg. GER 25:02,00 1:05:49,00 34:48,00
30 217 2:32:07,29 +41:36,13 Hannes Honig M Allg. GER SV Reut 25:21,00 1:09:20,00 35:08,00
31 168 2:32:18,29 +41:47,12 Maximilian Hamberger M Allg. GER 25:16,00 1:08:44,00 36:22,00
32 58 2:33:29,34 +42:58,17 Lukas Kroi3 M Allg. GER 25:21,00 1:07:02,00 36:06,00
33 219 2:33:56,23 +43:25,06 Samuel Vorbach M Allg. GER 25:58,00 1:08:12,00 33:27,00
34 208 2:35:34,78 +45:03,62 Niclas Steinmaf3| M Allg. GER 25:44,00 1:05:55,00 34:35,00
35 35 2:37:23,42 +46:52,26 Jonathan Reichl M Allg. GER 26:32,00 1:11:41,00 35:54,00
36 73 2:38:27,55 +47:56,39 David Ludwig M Allg. GER Two Peaks Endurance 26:14,00 1:05:45,00 37:08,00
37 139 2:39:34,34 +49:03,17 Hagen Voigt M Allg. GER X-Runners Jena 25:43,00 1:11:47,00 36:21,00
38 136 2:45:00,24 +54:29,07 Moritz Schrenk M Allg. GER 27:03,00 1:13:33,00 39:14,00
39 163 2:46:55,87 +56:24,71 Sebastian Schwaiger M Allg. GER 27:52,00 1:14:29,00 36:54,00
40 228 2:47:06,72 +56:35,55 Johannes Michael Vogler M Allg. GER 26:51,00 1:13:45,00 40:49,00
41 225 2:48:08,45 +57:37,28 Fabian Hilz M Allg. GER ASICS Frontrunner Austria/Trall 28:18,00 1:16:40,00 35:43,00
Community Salzburg
42 43 2:48:19,65 +57:48,48 Carlo Pfander M Allg. GER 25:59,00 1:10:34,00 45:02,00
43 118 2:49:42,91 +59:11,74 Patrick Wagner M Allg. GER 28:58,00 1:12:16,00 40:21,00
44 185 2:54:53,03 +1:04:21,86 Lukas Bender M Allg. GER GebJgBrig 23 26:15,00 1:19:23,00 41:21,00
45 127 3:01:31,20 +1:11:00,03 Matthias Zimmermann M Allg. GER SuB_Oiztal 31:39,00 1:19:27,00 38:47,00
46 128 3:42:45,30 +1:52:14,13 Michi Zelzer M Allg. GER Nooffseason 28:47,00 1:35:44,00 55:50,00

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - W Allg.

1 1243 2:17:30,62 Lilly Becker w Allg. GER 26:21,00 59:28,00 28:33,00

TIME2WIN Ergebnisse: time2win.at/event/402/results - Ergebnisse gedruckt 22-05-2023 11:36:32 Seite 7



Alpenstadt City&Trail

Samstag, 20. Mai 2023

2 161 2:17:35,25
3 172 2:25:34,73
4 148 2:29:09,05
5 63 2:34:21,86
6 174 2:35:40,59
7 211 2:38:51,82
8 205 2:42:29,10
9 24 2:46:05,30
10 37 2:48:50,50
11 241 2:53:36,17
12 88 3:04:36,14
13 1239 3:05:32,25
14 45 3:05:49,95
15 196 3:06:48,33
16 138 3:14:26,25
17 243 3:18:44,30
18 111 3:19:28,45
19 129 3:28:18,32
20 119 3:54:04,34
21 21 4:22:04,53
22 1235 4:22:22,60
23 193 4:22:22,95

+04,62
+8:04,10
+11:38,42
+16:51,23
+18:09,96
+21:21,20
+24:58,48
+28:34,67
+31:19,88
+36:05,54
+47:05,52
+48:01,62
+48:19,33
+49:17,71
+56:55,62
+1:01:13,68
+1:01:57,83
+1:10:47,70
+1:36:33,71
+2:04:33,90
+2:04:51,98
+2:04:52,33

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - M AK30

Martina Bilora
Juliane RoRler
Anna Michel
Saskia Welzig
Laura Basile
Annika Seefeld
Meg Lane

Jana Klaiber
Celine Riel3

Anna Scherer
Karolina Farnikova
Lisa Rohrbacher
Annemarie Knollhuber
Yara Tengler
Antonia Erpel
Giulietta Cavazzulti
Elisabeth Fuchsreiter
Katia Wanish
Carolin Lupprian
Lea Marie Bartsch
Laura Kruse

Lea Kruse

ST 2828

Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.

La Sportiva team
TG Viktoria Augsburg
Karpos/DAV Berchtesgaden

Gruppo Escursionisti Falchi Olginatesi
Falke - Sparda Team Rechberghausen

Salomon Deutschland

SC TV Gefrees

DAV Miihldorf
Landshut lauft
X-Runners Jena

Salomon
Bevegt.de

23:43,00
25:12,00
26:54,00
27:22,00
25:32,00
25:39,00
25:45,00
27:21,00
28:52,00
29:06,00
30:35,00
32:34,00
30:31,00
30:03,00
29:05,00
33:01,00
34:42,00
28:45,00
36:16,00
36:04,00
35:37,00
35:41,00

1:05:45,00
1:05:17,00
1:06:50,00
1:12:37,00
1:12:05,00
1:08:21,00
1:14:47,00
1:14:28,00
1:22:15,00
1:22:02,00
1:22:54,00
1:20:43,00
1:23:07,00
1:25:33,00
1:23:44,00
1:27:44,00
1:26:00,00
1:47:27,00
1:51:41,00
2:06:16,00
1:55:07,00
1:54:57,00

28:33,00
32:50,00
33:08,00
30:59,00
35:55,00
39:06,00
38:00,00
35:52,00
32:49,00
33:45,00
41:23,00
44:37,00
42:43,00
42:42,00
44:56,00
44:41,00
43:05,00
45:44,00
55:14,00
1:01:40,00
1:20:17,00
1:20:22,00

1 162 1:59:25,86 Dominik Matt M AK30 AUT Salomon Running Team Austria 20:57,00 52:26,00 25:41,00
2 186 2:02:34,90 +3:09,04 Vincent Richrath M AK30 GER PSV Bonn Triathlon 22:37,00 54:42,00 25:45,00
3 165 2:10:46,77 +11:20,90 Martin Mattle M AK30 AUT Salomon Running Team 20:21,00 56:30,00 33:58,00
4 28 2:12:37,17 +13:11,31 Johann Obermiiller M AK30 GER team hypoxicum 22:44,00 59:21,00 29:21,00
5 60 2:13:42,05 +14:16,19 Lennart Brandenburg M AK30 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 21:39,00 1:00:01,00 32:28,00
6 201 2:20:56,82 +21:30,96 Helge Rosner M AK30 GER GebJgBrig 23 25:12,00 58:45,00 33:00,00
7 72 2:25:00,74 +25:34,88 Arne-Christian Wolff M AK30 GER tém? peaks endurance powered by 24:08,00 1:06:14,00 34:22,00
alomon
8 159 2:25:27,10 +26:01,24 Simon Hell M AK30 AUT Salzburg Trailrunning Festival Team 25:12,00 1:06:57,00 28:56,00
9 226 2:26:12,09 +26:46,23 Daniel Grundner M AK30 AUT JgB8 26:39,00 1:02:54,00 31:44,00
10 95 2:26:51,52 +27:25,66 David Peyerl M AK30 GER Kirchenmaler Stein Racing Team 25:06,00 1:04:23,00 31:21,00
11 156 2:28:15,63 +28:49,77 Thomas Wimmer M AK30 AUT Hg- Ostkaiser 25:04,00 1:07:26,00 30:56,00
12 154 2:35:38,53 +36:12,66 Markus Kurtz M AK30 GER 27:46,00 1:07:36,00 35:55,00
13 234 2:39:07,62 +39:41,76 Marcus Donat M AK30 GER Trailcamp 29:27,00 1:11:09,00 34:10,00
14 150 2:42:20,96 +42:55,09 Dmitrii Shaulskii M AK30 RUS 24:37,00 1:11:25,00 40:14,00
15 203 2:44:47,30 +45:21,43 Christoph Scharf M AK30 GER 28:25,00 1:08:27,00 36:33,00
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16 146 2:44:56,04 +45:30,18 Benedikt Ritter M AK30 GER DAV Miihldorf 26:18,00 1:11:23,00 35:36,00
17 238 2:45:47,50 +46:21,64 Florian Reiter M AK30 AUT Trailrunningcoach.com 28:38,00 1:13:40,00 35:08,00
18 141 2:46:38,10 +47:12,24 Wolfgang Ostertag M AK30 GER DAV Berchtesgaden 27:14,00 1:08:48,00 41:13,00
19 51 2:47:17,17 +47:51,30 Gaspar Martinez M AK30 ESP 30:14,00 1:13:38,00 36:17,00
20 137 2:48:21,69 +48:55,83 Philipp Heimann M AK30 GER GebJgBrig 23 30:12,00 1:14:03,00 38:27,00
21 183 2:50:05,99 +50:40,13 Hubi Markert M AK30 GER FitLine 25:55,00 1:18:13,00 38:22,00
22 151 2:50:19,25 +50:53,38 Sebastian Kecht M AK30 GER TSV Bergen Trailrunning 26:23,00 1:17:43,00 39:47,00
23 125 2:50:34,67 +51:08,81 Nils Amrell M AK30 GER Team Kliniken Sudostbayern 28:19,00 1:13:34,00 36:00,00
24 67 2:53:31,34 +54:05,48 Lars Schweizer M AK30 GER téN? peaks endurance powered by 26:13,00 1:18:08,00 46:49,00
alomon
25 1137 2:55:11,41 +55:45,54 Thomas Nawratil M AK30 GER SV Ruhpolding 29:47,00 1:21:04,00 38:21,00
26 1244 2:55:23,54 +55:57,67 Julian Koller M AK30 AUT 30:05,00 1:19:29,00 36:59,00
27 175 2:56:56,11 +57:30,24 Georg Smoliner M AK30 AUT Diabetes&Sport Trailrunning / Salomon ~ 31:58,00 1:19:10,00 36:36,00
Brandstoestore Salzburg
28 105 2:59:12,91 +59:47,04 Alexander Plotzki M AK30 GER CSU Bad Reichenhall 29:25,00 1:20:51,00 40:45,00
29 1238 2:59:55,30 +1:00:29,44 Christian Michael Grundner M AK30 AUT 29:51,00 1:17:54,00 39:19,00
30 231 3:00:47,45 +1:01:21,59 Daniel Pichl M AK30 GER 28:39,00 1:27:23,00 43:04,00
31 23 3:05:40,02 +1:06:14,15 Rene Haslbeck M AK30 GER Laufarena Allgau / #Skinfitcrew 27:36,00 1:25:36,00 43:23,00
32 250 3:07:43,98 +1:08:18,12 Chris Klein M AK30 GER 32:11,00 1:24:11,00 47:49,00
33 188 3:07:48,02 +1:08:22,15 Michael Lindlmaier M AK30 GER 30:13,00 1:25:29,00 42:45,00
34 1247 3:14:09,35 +1:14:43,48 Christian Kranz M AK30 GER 33:42,00 1:23:56,00 46:09,00
35 76 3:14:51,45 +1:15:25,59 Maximilian Ruttinger M AK30 GER 31:36,00 1:34:18,00 41:30,00
36 220 3:14:55,79 +1:15:29,92 Fabian Fischer M AK30 GER 31:13,00 1:26:17,00 42:57,00
37 1240 3:15:04,82 +1:15:38,95 Fabian Furtmeier M AK30 GER 34:11,00 1:25:23,00 42:42,00
38 164 3:31:19,91 +1:31:54,05 Christoph Stundner M AK30 AUT Diabetes & Sport Trailrunning Austria 32:00,00 1:44:08,00 40:21,00
39 178 3:49:57,47 +1:50:31,61 Michael Giindel M AK30 GER 37:39,00 1:40:11,00 53:13,00
40 6 4:11:41,33 +2:12:15,47 Anton Fuchtner M AK30 AUT SSC GroRgmain 36:12,00 1:48:13,00 1:09:51,00

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - W AK30

1 198 2:18:11,04 Marion Leiberich w AK30 GER 23:31,00 1:00:56,00 33:24,00
2 126 2:23:09,75 +4:58,74 Katarina Lovrantova w AK30 SVK 23:55,00 1:04:20,00 32:25,00
3 82 2:26:54,63 +8:43,62 claudia sieder w AK30 ITA 25:34,00 1:07:09,00 31:36,00
4 1249 2:42:35,89 +24:24,88 Sabrina Prager w AK30 GER LG Passau 25:56,00 1:11:50,00 42:42,00
5 98 2:55:08,39 +36:57,39 Veronika John w AK30 GER Berghasen 31:29,00 1:19:14,00 38:00,00
6 229 2:56:33,72 +38:22,71 Lena-Marie Conrad w AK30 GER 30:17,00 1:22:50,00 37:11,00
7 167 2:59:59,05 +41:48,04 Lisa Hutter w AK30 AUT Salomon / USC Abersee 30:24,00 1:26:13,00 37:07,00
8 7 3:00:43,31 +42:32,31 Daniela Lorenz w AK30 GER 29:43,00 1:19:41,00 45:52,00
9 26 3:01:17,52 +43:06,51 Johanna Meuser w AK30 GER GebJgBrig 23 29:26,00 1:21:59,00 40:59,00
10 130 3:04:19,91 +46:08,90 Farina Rémer w AK30 GER TSV Berchtesgaden 27:48,00 1:17:43,00 48:13,00
11 1 3:04:58,72 +46:47,71 Maren Bérsdamm w AK30 GER 30:42,00 1:23:09,00 43:13,00
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12 29 3:05:18,96 +47:07,96 Bettina Stockl W AK30 GER DAV Miuhldorf 30:32,00 1:18:51,00 47:37,00
13 42 3:05:48,85 +47:37,85 Marion Lobensommer W AK30 GER 33:53,00 1:23:45,00 40:39,00
14 11 3:09:15,32 +51:04,31 Alicia Gabriela Anahi Galbicka w AK30 ARG Pauluzak Trail Running Team 30:45,00 1:25:33,00 46:38,00
15 14 3:12:58,03 +54:47,03 Isabella Steyerer W AK30 GER 32:42,00 1:24:47,00 45:44,00
16 216 3:14:12,99 +56:01,99 Rebecca Eder W AK30 GER 29:10,00 1:32:33,00 41:27,00
17 237 3:15:05,04 +56:54,03 Claudia Wiersch W AK30 GER 34:13,00 1:25:21,00 42:44,00
18 180 3:20:02,33 +1:01:51,32 Sandra Holte W AK30 GER TSV Schmiden 32:06,00 1:31:30,00 48:50,00
19 50 3:20:46,36 +1:02:35,35 llona Gerl W AK30 GER Peppex Sports Team 30:22,00 1:34:27,00 46:44,00
20 1250 3:30:05,77 +1:11:54,76 Belinda Uhrmacher W AK30 GER 29:58,00 1:44:12,00 47:11,00
21 65 3:33:43,85 +1:15:32,85 Stefanie Sblewski W AK30 GER 31:41,00 1:41:04,00 53:33,00
22 108 3:34:40,08 +1:16:29,08 Janneke Holzner W AK30 GBR SRC Munich 36:32,00 1:40:42,00 48:46,00
23 1242 3:39:38,61 +1:21:27,61 Bianca Wagner W AK30 AUT YOLO Crew 37:05,00 1:41:20,00 48:39,00
24 179 3:49:56,87 +1:31:45,87 Melanie Carbonari W AK30 AUT 37:43,00 1:40:01,00 53:16,00
25 1237 3:55:11,22 +1:37:00,22 Alexandra Mittelstadt W AK30 GER 31:08,00 1:56:18,00 58:02,00
26 222 3:58:11,03 +1:39:59,99 Petra Peterman W AK30 AUT 34:11,00 1:53:13,00 58:22,00
27 117 4:04:59,03 +1:46:48,03 Anna-Theresa Lorenzen W AK30 GER Runtimes 35:05,00 2:04:13,00 52:04,00
28 209 4:23:17,45 +2:05:06,45 Christina Etzer W AK30 AUT Glocknerblick Kaprun 39:41,00 1:58:32,00 1:07:42,00

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - M AK40

1 227 2:02:53,84 Florian Holzinger M AK40 GER TuS Feuchtwangen 22:22,00 54:38,00 25:18,00
2 157 2:12:38,82 +9:44,97 Tom Wagner M AK40 AUT Salomon Running Team Germany 24:19,00 1:00:42,00 26:54,00
3 236 2:13:25,15 +10:31,31 Daniel Pickl M AK40 GER SC Anger 23:06,00 59:11,00 30:03,00
4 70 2:15:30,59 +12:36,74 Martin Schedler M AK40 GER Salomon Running Team Germany 23:26,00 1:00:57,00 31:23,00
5 153 2:18:20,93 +15:27,08 Balthasar Laireiter M AK40 AUT Team Salzburg Trailrunning Festival 25:14,00 1:05:52,00 25:15,00
6 1136 2:24:54,01 +22:00,17 Alois Hundseder M AK40 GER 25:55,00 1:05:37,00 29:10,00
7 102 2:29:40,43 +26:46,59 Bernhard Reiter M AK40 GER Wonneberg 25:50,00 1:05:43,00 34:15,00
8 210 2:33:36,74 +30:42,89 Andrej Wagner M AK40 GER 25:23,00 1:04:53,00 38:52,00
9 134 2:34:04,38 +31:10,53 Markus Mair M AK40 GER Radsport Hungerhuber Trostberg 25:18,00 1:06:11,00 38:56,00
10 242 2:35:57,87 +33:04,03 Harald Zenz M AK40 AUT Ziaga RC 27:22,00 1:08:38,00 34:40,00
11 64 2:38:32,16 +35:38,31 Anton Schafer M AK40 GER WSC Bayerisch Gmain 25:41,00 1:16:58,00 31:29,00
12 33 2:39:07,64 +36:13,80 Manuel Desch M AK40 AUT 26:25,00 1:10:08,00 35:11,00
13 10 2:46:42,09 +43:48,25 Jonatan ezequiel dittieri M AK40 ARG Pauluzak Trail Running Team 27:16,00 1:17:24,00 34:42,00
14 247 2:48:04,60 +45:10,75 Karl Mangelberger M AK40 AUT RC ZIAGA 28:21,00 1:14:59,00 37:43,00
15 41 2:52:06,38 +49:12,54 Tim Weckerle M AK40 GER TSV Winhoring 29:25,00 1:17:10,00 35:35,00
16 248 2:53:10,31 +50:16,46 Andreas Gaisreiter M AK40 AUT Thundorf 31:07,00 1:16:11,00 34:38,00
17 245 2:53:41,79 +50:47,95 Craig Barth M AK40 NZL 28:39,00 1:20:41,00 38:58,00
18 25 2:56:14,33 +53:20,49 Agon Gashi M AK40 XKS 30:19,00 1:20:20,00 38:44,00
19 22 2:58:07,65 +55:13,80 Marcus Stumpf M AK40 GER TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 29:07,00 1:16:47,00 43:03,00
20 230 2:58:47,98 +55:54,14 Christian Zinecker M AK40 GER 29:17,00 1:20:16,00 39:32,00
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21 62 3:00:38,64 +57:44,80 Alexander Taxacher M AK40 AUT 32:32,00 1:22:10,00 38:52,00
22 19 3:02:58,08 +1:00:04,23 Stefan Keppler M AK40 GER SV Oberkollbach 26:55,00 1:24:51,00 44:07,00
23 40 3:03:31,15 +1:00:37,31 Karl Gebauer M AK40 GER LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 28:44,00 1:22:18,00 40:10,00
24 224 3:04:07,83 +1:01:13,98 Markus Myrt M AK40 GER TV 1868 Burghausen 28:51,00 1:24:39,00 38:21,00
25 173 3:04:22,32 +1:01:28,48 Matthias Havel M AK40 GER GebJgBrig 23 30:59,00 1:21:56,00 41:59,00
26 17 3:05:22,68 +1:02:28,83 Jakob Romstotter M AK40 GER 29:59,00 1:24:32,00 39:18,00
27 232 3:07:44,39 +1:04:50,54 Matthias Kron M AK40 GER 31:57,00 1:25:37,00 41:45,00
28 1232 3:10:09,66 +1:07:15,81 Thorsten Walz M AK40 GER 31:34,00 1:25:23,00 43:05,00
29 206 3:14:22,21 +1:11:28,37 Markus Buchmann M AK40 GER Trail Community Salzburg 32:07,00 1:22:11,00 43:52,00
30 113 3:17:48,27 +1:14:54,42 Tobias Rink M AK40 GER GebJgBrig 23 33:04,00 1:31:01,00 42:46,00
31 15 3:21:28,53 +1:18:34,69 Christian Steyerer M AK40 GER 30:59,00 1:32:42,00 43:38,00
32 240 3:22:32,44 +1:19:38,59 Enrico Staps M AK40 GER GebJgBrig 23 32:55,00 1:31:04,00 46:56,00
33 246 3:27:25,58 +1:24:31,73 René Grozinger M AK40 GER VdHBF 33:31,00 1:34:13,00 49:23,00
34 44 3:29:58,31 +1:27:04,47 Gregor Behlen M AK40 GER jaeger-der-berge.de 34:56,00 1:39:06,00 41:15,00
35 235 3:30:05,69 +1:27:11,85 Andreas Immig M AK40 GER 30:38,00 1:43:37,00 47:06,00
36 7 3:31:17,84 +1:28:24,05 Bernhard Hoffmann M AK40 GER 32:38,00 1:33:03,00 51:31,00
37 104 3:40:24,43 +1:37:30,59 Martin Casaubon M AK40 CAN 32:33,00 1:45:01,00 52:38,00
38 202 3:43:14,62 +1:40:20,78 Herbert Kirchmaier M AK40 AUT Team Kirchmaier 32:08,00 1:31:41,00 59:09,00
39 1245 3:48:42,37 +1:45:48,52 Andreas Winter M AK40 AUT 33:47,00 1:47:16,00 50:03,00
40 57 3:58:25,44 +1:55:31,60 Tino Preuf M AK40 GER 34:10,00 1:54:25,00 59:51,00
41 195 4:08:21,15 +2:05:27,30 Sebastian Tengler M AK40 GER Landshut lauft 37:13,00 2:00:42,00 56:58,00
42 223 4:22:05,07 +2:19:11,23 Matthias Schweizer M AK40 GER METAKOM RACING TEAM 35:36,00 1:55:30,00 1:00:17,00
43 1234 4:32:52,67 +2:29:58,83 Holger Seidel M AK40 GER Salomon 37:06,00 2:11:46,00 1:06:00,00

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - W AK40

1 177 2:20:47,52 Claudia Rosegger w AK40 AUT KollandTopSport Gaal 24:57,00 1:05:39,00 28:59,00
2 80 2:23:37,02 +2:49,50 Anja Kobs w AK40 GER TSV Alling 23:37,00 1:02:55,00 35:26,00
3 20 2:53:09,65 +32:22,12 Carmen Keppler w AK40 GER SV Oberkollbach 28:49,00 1:19:47,00 40:18,00
4 158 3:01:47,68 +41:00,15 Nina Koch w AK40 GER Salomon Running Team Germany 31:22,00 1:25:02,00 38:47,00
5 213 3:07:48,45 +47:00,93 Alexandra Korn w AK40 GER Holzland Uaschl 32:17,00 1:23:16,00 44:11,00
6 1241 3:39:38,23 +1:18:50,70 Sabine Szemeredi w AK40 AUT 36:54,00 1:40:23,00 49:46,00
7 56 3:58:25,87 +1:37:38,35 Rebecca Preul3 w AK40 GER 34:20,00 1:54:11,00 59:54,00

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - M AK50

1 32 2:13:20,19 Klaus Estermaier M AK50 GER LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 23:15,00 1:01:30,00 27:47,00
2 133 2:13:28,27 +08,08 Markus Stock M AK50 AUT Skiklub Bischofshofen - Dynafit 25:17,00 1:00:34,00 27:16,00
3 249 2:28:57,93 +15:37,73 Stefan Holzner M AK50 GER TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 25:06,00 1:04:29,00 37:05,00
4 87 2:31:07,63 +17:47,44 Michal Farnik M AK50 CZE 26:23,00 1:07:25,00 33:48,00
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5 1135
6 152
7 110
8 170
9 182
10 123
11 61
12 1246
13 114
14 214
15 85
16 218
17 200
18 18
19 106
20 120
21 1236
22 142

2:42:52,80
2:46:03,59
2:49:35,70
2:50:05,29
2:53:06,39
2:57:53,63
3:04:13,06
3:04:15,97
3:08:48,90
3:11:24,18
3:13:27,94
3:15:38,42
3:21:51,66
3:33:43,33
3:54:18,47
4:08:17,89
4:22:47,45
4:33:04,58

+29:32,61 Johann Wolfgruber
+32:43,40 Rainer Hauke
+36:15,51 Andreas Eberhardt
+36:45,10 Alexander Pl6tz
+39:46,19 Thorsten Schwarz
+44:33,44 Andreas Tippelt
+50:52,87 Tomas Bicik
+50:55,78 Mark Dast
+55:28,71 Rinus Struijk
+58:03,99 Mirko Schohn
+1:00:07,74 martin schwencker
+1:02:18,23 Mike Klinger
+1:08:31,47 Thomas Sacher
+1:20:23,14 Michael Zeller
+1:40:58,28 Tom Sprenzinger
+1:54:57,70 Christian Tonne
+2:09:27,25 Henning Klingbeil
+2:19:44,39 Hubert Utzmeier

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - W AK50

AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50
AK50

=T 2L (LKL<KLK(LK<LK(gE(LER

GebJgBrig 23
Vinylea-Records Freilassing

Hofbrauhaus Traunstein
CSU Bad Reichenhall

Bike Friends Salzburg
SC Bobing

Hoizland—Uaschl
SALOMON/WILLLPOWER
STB

TSG Postmunster

Salomon
Barbara's Krautereck

28:05,00
27:07,00
27:55,00
28:31,00
27:46,00
30:07,00
28:41,00
34:39,00
31:06,00
30:39,00
35:23,00
32:17,00
30:04,00
32:12,00
33:21,00
34:25,00
35:51,00
42:20,00

1:10:40,00
1:12:53,00
1:18:32,00
1:17:03,00
1:14:08,00
1:24:47,00
1:24:09,00
1:21:44,00
1:25:24,00
1:26:16,00
1:26:53,00
1:26:29,00
1:30:14,00
1:40:47,00
1:50:11,00
1:53:55,00
2:12:29,00
2:06:37,00

38:17,00
35:37,00
35:56,00
38:31,00
44:37,00
38:29,00
46:40,00
39:37,00
46:00,00
43:25,00
42:18,00
44:48,00
52:16,00
50:21,00
53:51,00
1:06:57,00
1:05:40,00
1:05:53,00

1 1233

4:33:01,16

Nicole Plomer

Trailrun - Hochstaufen - M AK60

\W AK50

GER

Salomon

38:27,00

2:10:15,00

1:06:11,00

1 147 3:15:59,97 Siegfried Scherer M AK60 AUT riap-sport 30:36,00 1:22:28,00 50:37,00
2 189 4:07:49,71 +51:49,74 Helmut Hildebrandt M AK60 GER 33:27,00 1:54:12,00 1:06:27,00
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